
A Not-for-Profit 501(c)(3) Islamic Organization. 
 

  
6 Suffern Place, Suffern NY 10901 Phone: 845-231-4000 (TEXT ONLY) Email: admin@idarulehsan.org 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026 
 

 All students are expected to follow the school calendar; any extended absence must be 

approved by administration in advance, in email or text request.  

Any unauthorized absence may result in disciplinary infraction on the student’s record.  

All students are required to attend all monthly programs and bayans. 

 

DATES HOLIDAY SPECIALS TOTAL DAYS RETURN 

11/26/2025(Wed) 
Thru 

11/30/2025(Sun) 
THANKSGIVING  3 

12/01/2025(Mon) 

8:30 AM 

12/15/2025(Mon) 
Thru 

12/19/2025(Fri) 
 

1st TERM 

EXAMS 
  

12/22/2025(Mon) 
Thru 

01/04/2026(Sun) 
WINTER BREAK  10 

01/05/2026(Mon) 

8:30 AM 

01/19/2026(Mon) 
MARTIN LUTHER 

KING DAY 
 1 

01/20/2026(Tue) 

8:30 AM 

02/16/2026(Mon) 

02/17/2026(Tue) 
PRESIDENT’S DAY  2 

02/18/2026(Wed) 

1:00 PM 

02/18/2026(Wed)  

RAMADAN 

SCHEDULE 

1 PM – 5 PM 

  

03/09/2026(Mon) 
Subject to change 

 

TARAWIH 

SCHEDULE 

(I’tikaf optional) 

  

03/20/2026(Fri) 
Thru 

04/05/2026(Sun) 
Subject to change 

EID UL FITR 

SPRING BREAK 

BREAK 

 11 
04/06/2026(Mon) 

8:30 AM 

04/16/2026(Mon)  
2nd TERM 

EXAMS 
  

05/18/2026(Mon) 
Thru 

05/31/2026(Sun) 

HAJJ 

EID UL ADHA 

BREAK 
(including Memorial Day) 

 10 
06/01/2026(Mon) 

8:30 AM 

06/19/2026(Fri) 
JUNTEETH 

HOLIDAY 
 1 

06/22/2026(Mon) 

8:30 AM 

06/22/2026 
Thru 

06/26/2026 
 

3rd TERM 

EXAMS 
  

06/29/2026(Mon) 
Thru 

07/06/2026(Mon) 

END OF ACADEMIC 

SESSON  

4TH OF JULY BREAK 

 6 

07/07/2026(Tue) 

9:00 AM 
SUMMER SCHEDULE 

9 AM-2 PM 

08/26/2026*Wed) * 

Thru 

09/08/2026(Tue) 

12th Rabi ul Awwal* 

END OF SESSION 

BREAK 

 10 
09/09/2026(Wed) 

NEW SESSION 

Total: 54 Days 

mailto:admin@idarulehsan.org

